2.5 ± 0.3
(.098 ± .012)
2.0 ± 0.3
(.079 ± .012)
4.1 ± 0.3
(.161 ± .012)
12.5 ± 0.5
(.492 ± .020)

retemoitnetop
Product Dimensions
 How To Order
PDB183 - GTR  01 - 504 A2
Model
Guitar Pot Designator
Confi guration
 • 01 = Knurled Shaft (18 Tooth) /
     Solder Lugs
 • 02 = Plain Shaft / Solder Lugs
 • 03 = Knurled Shaft (18 Tooth) /
     PC Pins
 • 04 = Plain Shaft/PC Pins
 • 05 = Knurled Shaft (18 Tooth) /
     Solder Lugs,
     8 mm Bushing Diameter
 • 11 = Knurled Shaft (24 Tooth) /
     Solder Lugs
 • 13 = Knurled Shaft (24 Tooth) /
     PC Pins
 • 21 = Knurled Shaft (18 Tooth) /
     Solder Lugs / Dual Gang
 • 22 = Plain Shaft / Solder Lugs/
     Dual Gang
 • 31 = Knurled Shaft (18 Tooth) /
     Solder Lugs, Long Bushing
 • 32 = Plain Shaft / Solder Lugs /
     Long Bushing
Resistance Code (See table)
Resistance Taper (See taper charts)
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
Derating Curve
Ambient Temperature (°C)
20 40 50 60 70 80 90 1003010
0
20
33
40
60
80
100
0
R
at
in
g
Po
w
er
 R
at
io
 (%
)
Standard Resistance Table
Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 10,000 103
 25,000 253
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 250,000 254
 300,000 304
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
PDB183-GTR01,
PDB183-GTR02
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Users should verify actual device performance in their specific